
Veseny neve: MM Medvehagyma Regatta 2023.

Kelt: 2023. május 7.

Rendező Klub:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Forrai Csaba HUN 31 1 7 3 5 1 0 17,0 7 10,0 1101

2 Berberovics Norbert HUN 33 2 3 7 1 7 0 20,0 7 13,0 800

3 Országh Tibor HUN 777 11 5 4 3 2 0 25,0 11 14,0 624

4 Schulek János HUN 147 5 6 2 4 3 0 20,0 6 14,0 499

5 Gergely András HUN 15 6 4 1 6 9 0 26,0 9 17,0 402

6 Marosi Péter HUN 135 8 2 11 7 4 0 32,0 11 21,0 323

7 Kunvári Sándor HUN 5 3 11 11 2 8 0 35,0 11 24,0 256

8 Szipli Tamás HUN 75 7 8 5 8 6 0 34,0 8 26,0 198

9 Nagy Ferenc HUN 28 4 1 11 11 11 0 38,0 11 27,0 147

10 Marosi Máté HUN 55 9 9 6 9 5 0 38,0 9 29,0 101
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